
S: Lethal Lena     D: Oaks Bellemisso

S: Topsail Wimpy   D: JBARC Blazing Glory 

2008 - Breezin Along

2021 - The Last PerfectShot
Shown by Dave Young

2022 - CPH Ruf N Lethal 2012 - GB Smart N Lethal

S: Topsail Wimpy   D: Royal Whiz

2011- GB Smart N Lethal

2020 – LilHollywoodFreckles

Shown by Jozette Hazeldine

Shown by Gerry Johnstone
2010 - Starzacre

Shown by Joel Gregory

S: Zippability     D: Argyle Major Breeze

2018 - Wimpys King Whiz

Shown by Olivia Waldock

Shown by Catherine Ladd

S: Docs Spinachex D: Frontier Docs Holly Dell

S: Melody Jay   D: A Play Toy

2005 - Mydas Dream Doc

2016 - QXH Stylish Jazz

Shown by Aaron Scobie

Shown by Mark Chamberlin

2019 - Wimpys King Whiz
Shown by Catherine Ladd

S: Topsail Wimpy   D: Royal Whiz

2006 - Ima Dream Too

2017 - GB Bound to Step

Shown by James Hazeldine

Shown by Grant Whitaker

2013 - SC The Allstar Kid
Shown by Josh Robins

S: This Kids All Style D: KNK Sheeza Cool Skip

S: Jacsmart   D: Ima Dream Too

S: Lil Hollywood Jac   D: Mink Olena

Shown by Jozette Hazeldine
S: Jacsmart   D: Ima Dream Too

S: Chivas Regal  D: GB Peppy Chic

S: Spinners Acre     D: Olita Belle

S: Ima Whizin Wimpy  D: Major Blackout
Shown by Kelly Keenan

2023 - CPH Ima Jolly Whiz
Shown by Catherine Ladd

S: Ima Whizin Wimpy  D: Miss Baroness

S: Beaver Doc Sug     D: Dream Weaver

S: Dual Jazz   D: Lady Stylish

2003 - Chex Please Doc

2015 - Colonel Whiz

Shown by Ken Hawkins

Shown by Jason Melling
2002 - Senor Baron

Shown by Barry Ladd
S: Jolly Baron     D: Senorita

Past Open Futurity Winners
2014 - GB Ruf Jewel
Shown by Grant Whitaker

S: A Hollywood Custom   D: Major Blackout

2001 - Sonitas Playgirl
Shown by Ron Clothier



2016 - QXH Stylish Jazz
Shown by Adrienne Hodgson
S: Dual Jazz   D: Lady Stylish

Shown by Peachy Scahill
S: Topsail Wimpy  D: Major Blackout

2018 - What Di Freck - Tied
Shown by Tamsin Lucas

S: Freckles Dual  D: Bar Hustler

2017 - One Tuff Wimp
Shown by Jo Lequesne

S: Topsail Wimpy  D: Suitably Zipped

Shown by Rachel Humphries
S: Ima Whizin Wimpy  D: Miss Baroness

2020 - Santanas Smooth Jazz
Shown by Wayne McCormack

S: QXH Stylish Jazz  D: Nics Smokin Santana

Shown by Angel Marsh
S: Ima Whizin Wimpy  D: Major Blackout

2023 - CPH Ima Jolly Whiz

2018 - GB Wimpys Ruf Bet - Tied

2021 - The Last PerfectShot
Shown by Dave Young

S: Chivas Regal  D: GB Peppy Chic
2022 - CPH Ruf N Lethal 

2019 - GB Wimpys Ruf Bet
Shown by Peachy Scahill

S: Topsail Wimpy  D: Major Blackout

Non Pro Futurity Winners

2015 - Colonel Whiz
Shown by Jason Melling

S: Melody Jay   D: A Play Toy

2014 - GB Ruf Jewel
Shown by Grant Whitaker

S: A Hollywood Custom   D: Major Blackout


